FORM No. 214-RELEASE OF CERTAIN PROPERTY FROM JUDGMENT.	N.C. SLOUT
™ 37586	Vol.0091 Page 24188
In the CIRCUIT C	ourt of the State of Oregon
for the County of Klamath	
LORRAINE L. ANDERSON	
Plainti	No. 87-321CV
V3.	RELEASE OF CERTAIN PROPERTY
ESTHER L. DAVIS	Said judgment was subsequently assigned to Carter Jones Collection Service By Lorraine L. Anderson
Lot 4 in Block 57 of SECOND ADDITION TO HOT SPRINGS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.	
from the lien of that certain judgment entered in the above entitled cause on the <u>11 day of May</u> 1988, against <u>ESTHER L. DAVIS</u> in said cause for the amount of \$ 18,000.00. In all other respects, the judgment above described shall re- main in full force and effect as though this release had not been executed.	
Dated November 19 91.	
Requer!	fent I Federan
Circuit Cose No. 87-321 CV	Carter Jones Collection Service Inc.
	TYPE ON PHINT NAME 1143 Pine Street
	Klamath Falls Oregon 97601
STATE OF OREGON. County of	CITE STATE ZIP PHONE Klamařh

Filed for record at request of _ Mountain Title Co. _ the _ 19th day A.D., 19 91 at 10:24 of ___ Nov. o'clock A_M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> on Page <u>24188</u> ບໂ_ Deeds Evelyn Biehn County Clerk -FEE \$8.00 By Da

......

bues

\$\$.

This instrument was acknowledged before me on Kent Pederses

My commission expires _____2-24-92

and and and a second seco

plection

nc

Notary Public for Oregon

ballo

by

oł

Poge 1-RELEASE OF CERTAIN PROPERTY FROM JUDGMENT. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

arter

¢ by ąs

÷